
Caltech (0-2) -vs- Washington & Jefferson (1-1)
09/02/2023 at Washington, PA (Henry Memorial Natatorium)

 
 

 

Date: 09/02/2023
Time: 7:30 PM
Site: Washington, PA
Venue: Henry Memorial Natatorium

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Caltech 1 3 3 1 8
Washington & Jefferson 6 3 2 6 17

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:25 WJ G Mitchell  Rubio
1st 7:16 CIT G Bram Schork
1st 6:46 WJ G Sean McClellan
1st 4:03 WJ G Chris Edwards
1st 3:28 WJ G Chris Edwards
1st 1:24 WJ G Aidan Miller
1st 0:52 WJ G Chris Edwards
2nd 7:20 CIT G Bram Schork
2nd 5:59 WJ G Lazar Marsenic
2nd 5:05 WJ G-P Adam Brock
2nd 4:48 CIT G Bram Schork
2nd 3:48 WJ G Elijah Muzzi
2nd 1:56 CIT G Axel Haydt
3rd 7:13 WJ G Chris Edwards
3rd 6:51 CIT G Justin Hong
3rd 5:58 WJ G Sean McClellan
3rd 5:35 CIT G Bram Schork
3rd 0:23 CIT G-E Joshua Braun
4th 3:30 CIT G Bram Schork
4th 3:15 WJ G Mitchell  Rubio
4th 2:55 WJ G-P Aidan Johnson
4th 2:30 WJ G Aidan Johnson
4th 1:46 WJ G-E Sean McClellan
4th 0:35 WJ G Aidan Miller
4th 0:11 WJ G Aidan Miller

Team Statistics

CIT WJ
Shots 26 17
Goals 8 17
Assists 7 0
Points 15 17
Exclusions 8 6
Steals 15 0
Sprints 2-2 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:34 CIT E Alexi Stapf
1st 0:50 WJ E Chris Edwards
1st 4:56 WJ E Aidan Johnson
1st 6:27 WJ E Sean McClellan
2nd 1:12 WJ E Mitchell  Rubio
2nd 4:09 CIT E Alexi Stapf
2nd 4:35 CIT E Rex Liu
2nd 5:05 CIT E-P Joshua Braun
3rd 0:31 WJ E Aidan Miller
3rd 2:15 CIT E Heramba Patil
3rd 6:26 WJ E Chris Edwards
4th 2:00 CIT E Heramba Patil
4th 2:55 CIT E-P Axel Haydt
4th 3:04 CIT E Bram Schork



Individual
 
 
Caltech 8

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Sujit Iyer 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Justin Hong 4 1 2 3 0 2 3 0 0-0
4 Bram Schork 9 5 1 6 1 2 3 0 0-0
5 Eric Verheyden 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0-0
6 Rex Liu 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Heramba Patil 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0-0
8 Shuhul Mujoo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Kaleb Dy 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-1
10 Joshua Braun 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0-0
12 Alexi Stapf 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 2-1
15 Axel Haydt 5 1 1 2 1 0 2 0 0-0

Totals 26 8 7 15 8 6 15 0 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Sujit Iyer 32:00 17 6

Totals 17 6

Washington & Jefferson 17

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Caine Dusza 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Lazar Marsenic 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Chris Edwards 4 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0-0
6 AJ Alderman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Elijah Muzzi 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Aidan Johnson 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
10 Conor Crowe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Sean McClellan 3 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0-0
14 Mitchell  Rubio 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
15 Anthony Ames 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Raunak Doshi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Aidan Miller 3 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0-0
18 Adam Brock 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Josh Emde 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 17 17 0 17 6 0 0 0 0-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Caine Dusza 32:00 8 0

Totals 8 0


